
Contemporary aesthetics. Balance and calm in 
your space, 
manifestation of 
precision.
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 Lucena BathMIDI



 Lucena BathMIDI

MIDI

Blanco Ada   20/24 in

Aliso   20 in

Musgo   20/24 in

Costa   24 in

MIDI 
2  drawers

MIDI 
1 drawer, 1 door

MIDI 
2 drawers

MIDI 
1 drawer, 2 doors



 Lucena BathMIDI

20
24
20
24

2DR Wall Hung
2DR Wall Hung
1DR + 2D Freestanding

1DR + 2D Freestanding

Depth 14.2 Inches
Vanity

Chrome Black

73469 73470Set of 2 Handles 
Set of 3 Handles 73472 73473        4 Legs

Chrome Black

87609 87610

*Midi collection compatible only with Midi Sink.

*Price included in vanity (specify code in order).
*3 handles for 247 in freestanding option.

20

20-24

32.8

20

24

Set of 

20 x14.4 in
24 x14.4 in

SKU#

73427
73445

B-Ada

73428
73446

SKU#

Ceniza

SKU#

73429
73447

Avio

73433
73451

SKU#

Griggio

TOP COMPATECH
5.2

HDF Compatech

*High density fibreboard waterproof.

73434
73452

SKU#

Navy

73432
73450

SKU#

Cotton

SKU#

73431
73449

Musgo

SKU#

73430
73448

Quarzo

73435
73453

SKU#

Black

TOP IDOLE

6.4

MDF Waterproof

73463

200.00

SKU#

Valenti

*Medium density fibreboard waterproof.

20 x14.4 in
24 x14.4 in

Ceramic Vessel Sink

* Midi sink compatible only with Midi collection.
Widespread add a -3 (Example 80021-3) list price is +$50 per single sink

73441
73442

SKU#

Aliso

73385

73396

73407

73418

SKU#

73386

73397

73408

73419

SKU#

73389

73400

73411

73422

SKU#

73392

73403

73414

73425

SKU#

73387

73398

73409

73420

SKU#

73390

73401

73412

73423

SKU#

73393

73404

73415

73426

SKU#

73391

73402

73413

73424

SKU#

73388

73399

73410

73421

SKU#

73384

73395

73406

585.00

List Price

73383

73394

73405

73416

SKU#

76043

76045

76047

76049

SKU#

76044

76046

76048

76050

SKU#

B-Ada CenizaMusgo NavyAvioCotton BlackGriggio Quarzo ValentiAlisoAbedul

76975
76976

SKU#

Abedul

Costa

76986
76987

SKU#

Costa

Full-extraction drawerSoft-close drawers Textile drawer

SKU#
Petit 12x12in 73467

SKU#
Petit round 12.8in 73468

Ceramic Integrated Sink

Midi 20 in312.50
SKU#

Midi 24 in 73476

List Price

B-Ada

Matt lacquered

Cotton Ceniza BlackAvio NavyMusgo QuarzoGriggio Abedul Aliso ValentiCosta

 Laminate finish

Soft-close doors

SKU#

625.00
650.00

725.0073417

SKU#

List Price

List Price List PriceList Price List Price

255.00

145.00
164.0073465

337.50 389.00 425.0073475




